
VITESSE MOTO ANCIENNE

Anneau du Rhin - 3700 mtr.
29 - 30 September 2018

Class-Result of COURSE VITESSE

13 ème Trophee de l´Anneau du Rhin
Passion Vitesse

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Post Classic +500ccm
Started : 22      Classified : 20      Not Classified : 2

572 francois-xavier gramain  1 -- 12 laps --honda 900 cbr
passion vitesse

19:27.374 1:36.136 4

510 Pascal ETTEL 6.737 2 6.737Honda CBR 900
Passion vitesse

19:34.111 1:36.391 7

534 Franck Striby 4.001 3 10.738Suzuki 1100 19:38.112 1:36.654 2

552 anthony hilpipre 19.573 4 30.311ducati 851S1
Passion vitesse

19:57.685 1:38.930 9

577 Loïc Sellet 9.511 5 39.822Kawasaki Zx6r 20:07.196 1:38.712 5

566 Jordan ROHR 0.630 6 40.452Kawasaki Zxr
Passion vitesse

20:07.826 1:39.301 3

513 Pierre MURER 9.329 7 49.781Ducati 851
Passion V itesse

20:17.155 1:39.675 11

585 Maxime SCHAEFFER 5.213 8 54.994Honda CBR
passion vitesse

20:22.368 1:40.255 12

530 Tanguy ROHR 0.333 9 55.327Kawasaki zxr 20:22.701 1:40.600 9

528 jean loup koenig 13.616 10 1:08.943suzuki gsxr 91
passion vitesse

20:36.317 1:41.494 11

544 Claude Bernuzzi 10.780 11 1:19.723kawasaki zxr 20:47.097 1:41.806 8

506 Jean-Luc Timbarre 1.444 12 1:21.167Ducati 916
Passion V itesse

20:48.541 1:40.534 11

27 Frederic FONT 4.299 13 1:25.466Kawasaki ZXR 750
Passion vitesse

20:52.840 1:42.406 11

508 Richard WEBER 1.412 14 1:26.878YAMAHA OW01 20:54.252 1:41.756 12

523 Pascal wintenberger 1.213 15 1:28.091Kawasaki Zxr
Passion V itesse

20:55.465 1:42.262 9

599 benjamin boulanger 1.462 16 1:29.553honda cbr pc25
mc vauxois c3335

20:56.927 1:42.165 3

509 arnaud camp  17 -- 11 laps --Honda 600 cbr pc25
Vauxois

20:37.218 1:46.997 7

543 Michael Beaumont  18 -- 10 laps --Kawasaki ZX-6R 19:28.353 1:39.218 8

589 André Angélique 0.948 19 0.948BMW R100RS 19:29.301 1:54.808 6

503 Gaëlle LAFOSSE 1:07.598 20 1:08.546HONDA  VFR RC24 20:36.899 2:00.204 9

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish Or Classif ication limit (75% of 12 Laps) = 10 Laps

chronométrageCommissaire SportifDirecteur de Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:36.136  in lap  4  by  nbr. 572 : f rancois-xavier gramain (honda)

Results: www.raceresults.at Timekeeping by  :  SDO SportTiming
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VITESSE MOTO ANCIENNE

Anneau du Rhin - 3700 mtr.
29 - 30 September 2018

Class-Result of COURSE VITESSE

13 ème Trophee de l´Anneau du Rhin
Passion Vitesse

524 richard vuillermet  DNF -- 10 laps --kawasaki zx6r 2009
AMHL

17:58.540 1:45.308 9

563 pascal le roux  DNF -- 5 laps --Bimota YB9 10:19.774 1:59.514 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Post Classic -500ccm
Started : 3      Classified : 3      Not Classified : 0

514 Thierry DOMMANGET  1 -- 12 laps --SUZUKI RG500
Passion V itesse

21:03.486 1:43.141 10

574 Pascal grunenwald  2 -- 11 laps --kawasaki zxr
passion vitesse

19:41.840 1:45.165 11

526 Serge hamm 34.514 3 34.514honda rs 250
tsm67

20:16.354 1:48.288 11

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Classic +500 ccm
Started : 7      Classified : 4      Not Classified : 3

561 mario ENDERWITZ  1 -- 12 laps --MO TO GUZZI Le Mans 20:48.023 1:41.639 11

568 JACQUES UNVERZAGT 0.380 2 0.380SUZUKI GSX
PASSION VITESSE

20:48.403 1:42.425 4

539 André LAMY  3 -- 11 laps --DUCATI IMOLA 19:38.504 1:44.295 11

7 Jean-Armel LE FLOCH 28.682 4 28.682SUZUKI GS - 1979
Andlau

20:07.186 1:44.026 3

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish Or Classif ication limit (75% of 12 Laps) = 10 Laps

560 Manuel MERK  DNF -- 11 laps --MO TO GUZZI Le Mans 18:27.914 1:38.234 10

505 Phil JARDOT  DNF -- 4 laps --Kawasaki Z 750 L-3
Passion V itesse

8:31.377 2:04.129 3

532 Marc Vuidar  DNF -- 1 laps --YAMAHA XS 850 PROTO 2:07.522 2:00.906 1

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Classic -500 ccm
Started : 1      Classified : 0      Not Classified : 1

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish Or Classif ication limit (75% of 12 Laps) = 10 Laps

547 patrick WILL  DNF -- 6 laps --yamaha TZ
andlau

12:45.567 2:04.919 3

chronométrageCommissaire SportifDirecteur de Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:36.136  in lap  4  by  nbr. 572 : f rancois-xavier gramain (honda)

Results: www.raceresults.at Timekeeping by  :  SDO SportTiming
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